Miniature Piston Pumps
5 Piston Design
Pressures to 4000 psi zo03
Displacements from .156cc/rev
to .865cc/rev
29
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Oildyne Division

Minneapolis, MN 55428  USA
34
Standard Product Ordering Code
Component
H — High Pressure
Rotation
R — CW
L — CCW
B — Bi-directional
Seals
B — Buna N
V — Fluorocarbon
         Rubber
E — EPR
Shaft & Motor
OO — Std. .81" shaft, no motor
OR — 12 vdc PM, close coupled
OM — 24 vdc PM, close coupled
AA — 115 vac, cap start, tang shaft
AD — 230 vac, cap start, tang shaft
CC — 56C kit, plus long shaft
CO — Long shaft, no motor
            (for use with 56C kit)
RO — No shaft, replacement pump
            only for use with DC motor
ZZ — Contact factory for special
configurations, tandems, etc.
Displacement
(cc/min @ 3000 rpm)
450 - 045
600 - 060
750 - 075
900 - 090
1000 - 100
1200 - 120
1500 - 150
2000 - 200
2500 - 250
Catalog HY22-1101/US
Technical Information Miniature Piston Pumps